
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 104 Billie Wagner South Winn. V 19:40.73
2 128 Jalyssa Blazek TV V 19:59.81
3 2 22 Rebecca Anderson Decorah V 20:09.52
4 3 52 Leila Johnson Decorah V 20:18.47
5 4 87 Chloe Matthews Nashua V 20:52.83
6 5 76 Meg Sessions Decorah V 20:54.00
7 6 74 Kalea Oftedahl Decorah V 20:58.51
8 7 73 Annette Leschensky Decorah V 21:12.43
9 8 115 Katelyn Benzing Waukon V 21:17.13

10 9 9 Delaney Scherf Central V 21:30.95
11 10 10 Hannah Asche Central V 21:31.48
12 11 79 Britta Swanson Decorah V 21:33.04
13 12 143 Rachel Steffen Crestwood V 21:35.01
14 13 142 Olivia Ollendick Crestwood V 21:37.41
15 14 63 Sam See Decorah V 21:37.91
16 50 Fiona Buresh Decorah V 21:56.94
17 38 Brielle Buresh Decorah V 21:57.44
18 15 140 Lydia Gessner New Hampton V 21:57.86
19 130 jaycie Bryne TV V 21:58.71
20 16 88 Aubrey Eick Nashua V 21:58.94
21 17 94 Sydney Moser MFL V 21:59.85
22 18 3 Allie Mussman Central V 22:07.88
23 35 Annalise Skrade Decorah V 22:16.50
24 19 117 Annika Headington Waukon V 22:24.13
25 20 110 Megan Hageman South Winn. V 22:31.02
26 21 91 Jennah Carpenter Nashua V 22:34.13
27 22 144 Kendel Slavin Crestwood V 22:35.01
28 23 119 Regan Griffith Waukon V 22:38.15
29 24 125 Mady Helgerson Waukon V 22:44.10
30 25 120 Maddy Waters Waukon V 22:45.75
31 26 116 Bailey Shafer Waukon V 22:46.12
32 27 136 Ali Russler New Hampton V 22:52.19
33 28 114 Ellec Armstead Waukon V 23:01.88
34 36 Madison Tollefson Decorah V 23:09.45
35 29 146 Libby Labosky Crestwood V 23:18.58
36 30 145 Kyleigh Foster Crestwood V 23:19.74
37 48 Rachel Bower Decorah V 23:24.62
38 70 Brooke Courtney Decorah V 23:25.23
39 31 15 Rebecca Schumann Clayton Ridge V 23:30.92
40 32 105 Ella Willie South Winn. V 23:31.10
41 33 93 Ryan Reams Nashua V 23:34.90
42 34 148 Tara Koshatka Crestwood V 23:39.10
43 35 90 Kara Levi Nashua V 23:39.93
44 36 147 Mattie Slavin Crestwood V 23:41.44
45 26 Amy Jensen Decorah V 23:42.34
46 37 1 Jasmine Mueller Central V 23:45.73
47 38 85 Greta Glaser Nashua V 23:47.08
48 34 Mairi Sessions Decorah V 23:48.66
49 39 107 Emma Houdek South Winn. V 23:52.45
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50 40 8 Haley Mueller Central V 23:52.65
51 127 Paige Hansmeier Waukon V 23:56.99
52 118 Skylar Garrett Waukon V 23:59.56
53 40 Abby Halverson Decorah V 24:03.73
54 41 13 Isabel Breitbach Clayton Ridge V 24:06.15
55 49 Morgan Brauer Decorah V 24:07.72
56 126 Hannah Teslow Waukon V 24:09.19
57 53 Maggie Kane Decorah V 24:13.13
58 42 4 Maria Medberry Central V 24:26.64
59 150 Kelsey Stortz Crestwood V 24:30.03
60 33 Sylvia Sandhorst Decorah V 24:31.20
61 24 Hailey Bower Decorah V 24:33.86
62 43 139 Grace Burrett New Hampton V 24:34.13
63 44 83 Faith Carpenter Nashua V 24:35.46
64 121 Olivia Byrnes Waukon V 24:46.40
65 45 111 Quinn Kruckman South Winn. V 24:48.19
66 149 Madi Brace Crestwood V 24:48.62
67 77 Lily Smith Decorah V 24:58.27
68 54 Sierra Kruger Decorah V 24:59.35
69 67 Kelly Ahrens Decorah V 25:06.12
70 122 Kiara Ahlstrom Waukon V 25:09.57
71 42 Anya Lovstuen Decorah V 25:17.36
72 46 20 Ella Vihanto Clayton Ridge V 25:17.63
73 62 Cady Peterson Decorah V 25:18.33
74 30 Julia Phillips Decorah V 25:32.29
75 80 Katie Valkosky Decorah V 25:33.82
76 66 Grace Thompson Decorah V 25:34.34
77 47 134 Campbelle Kolbet New Hampton V 25:35.43
78 48 141 Riley Shatek New Hampton V 25:35.86
79 31 Megan Roe Decorah V 25:40.13
80 56 Anja Madsen Decorah V 25:41.12
81 58 Olivia Mettille Decorah V 25:44.44
82 92 Sheyenne Bergmann Nashua V 25:46.80
83 39 Lexie Engen Decorah V 25:48.46
84 151 Isabella Lehmkuhl Crestwood V 25:56.17
85 43 Clara Rooney Decorah V 25:57.91
86 49 112 Yareli Varona South Winn. V 26:00.80
87 50 97 Rose Grau MFL V 26:01.95
88 51 135 Catherine Pethoud New Hampton V 26:03.82
89 123 Hailey Bechtel Waukon V 26:07.47
90 59 Abby Moen Decorah V 26:09.82
91 89 Alannah Richards Nashua V 26:12.02
92 45 Ruby Sullivan Decorah V 26:12.30
93 52 16 Abby Gaul Clayton Ridge V 26:17.71
94 51 Sofie Grouws Decorah V 26:19.02
95 53 5 McKenna Jaster Central V 26:26.72
96 86 Tamra Trewin Nashua V 26:27.80
97 44 Lexie Stammeyer Decorah V 26:28.30
98 12 Shannon Farmer Central V 26:28.87
99 28 Grace Neal Decorah V 26:34.20

100 2 Hailey Mahoney Central V 26:35.75
101 54 132 Bailey Cox New Hampton V 26:42.21



102 7 Maci Kluesner Central V 26:44.25
103 55 100 Cadence Weber MFL V 26:47.37
104 78 Mya Sullivan Decorah V 26:49.51
105 23 Ashley Bjork Decorah V 26:57.37
106 56 18 Grace Meier Clayton Ridge V 27:01.66
107 129 Hailey Elsbernd TV V 27:14.31
108 6 Mylee Wingert Central V 27:26.39
109 57 14 Michaela Blume Clayton Ridge V 27:36.74
110 55 Jenna Lundtvedt Decorah V 27:41.01
111 71 Delaynee Frey Decorah V 27:41.52
112 58 95 Jordan Schubert MFL V 27:43.84
113 84 Jayne Levi Nashua V 27:47.76
114 59 109 Jenna Sadler South Winn. V 28:16.34
115 60 19 Emily Schaefers Clayton Ridge V 28:22.23
116 64 Cora Syverson Decorah V 28:24.88
117 11 Eva Embretson Central V 28:26.63
118 32 Ellen Rooney Decorah V 28:31.61
119 102 Laura Roman Postville V 28:49.30
120 61 99 Isabella Bogdonovich MFL V 28:50.40
121 25 Sophia Christman Decorah V 28:51.43
122 82 Sara Gasbarri Decorah V 28:54.56
123 41 Karen Henriquez Decorah V 28:56.29
124 106 Emily Kray South Winn. V 29:05.04
125 29 Kortni O'Connell Decorah V 29:19.81
126 75 Ella Runestad Decorah V 29:24.64
127 62 98 Kayden Gillitzer MFL V 29:46.79
128 81 Maria Astillero Decorah V 31:21.43
129 63 101 Keri Picha MFL V 31:51.66
130 68 Katya Baldwin Decorah V 32:10.51
131 113 Montanah Zweibohmer South Winn. V 35:53.63
132 72 Lillian Grouws Decorah V 38:01.11



Team

23 Decorah   3   4   6   7   8  12  15

99 Waukon   9  24  28  29  30  31  33

106 Crestwood  13  14  27  35  36  42  44

109 Nashua   5  20  26  41  43  47  63

114 Central  10  11  22  46  50  58  95

137 South Winn.   1  25  40  49  65  86 114

180 New Hampton  18  32  62  77  78  88 101

226 Clayton Ridge  39  54  72  93 106 109 115

241 MFL  21  87 103 112 120 127 129

Postville 119

TV   2  19 107

Decorah Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Rebecca Anderson V 20:09.52 8 Katelyn Benzing V 21:17.13
3 Leila Johnson V 20:18.47 19 Annika Headington V 22:24.13
5 Meg Sessions V 20:54.00 23 Regan Griffith V 22:38.15
6 Kalea Oftedahl V 20:58.51 24 Mady Helgerson V 22:44.10
7 Annette Leschensky V 21:12.43 25 Maddy Waters V 22:45.75

11 Britta Swanson V 21:33.04 26 Bailey Shafer V 22:46.12
14 Sam See V 21:37.91 28 Ellec Armstead V 23:01.88

Fiona Buresh V 21:56.94 Paige Hansmeier V 23:56.99
Brielle Buresh V 21:57.44 Skylar Garrett V 23:59.56
Annalise Skrade V 22:16.50 Hannah Teslow V 24:09.19
Madison Tollefson V 23:09.45 Olivia Byrnes V 24:46.40
Rachel Bower V 23:24.62 Kiara Ahlstrom V 25:09.57
Brooke Courtney V 23:25.23 Hailey Bechtel V 26:07.47
Amy Jensen V 23:42.34 99 1:51:49
Mairi Sessions V 23:48.66
Abby Halverson V 24:03.73
Morgan Brauer V 24:07.72
Maggie Kane V 24:13.13
Sylvia Sandhorst V 24:31.20
Hailey Bower V 24:33.86
Lily Smith V 24:58.27
Sierra Kruger V 24:59.35
Kelly Ahrens V 25:06.12
Anya Lovstuen V 25:17.36
Cady Peterson V 25:18.33
Julia Phillips V 25:32.29
Katie Valkosky V 25:33.82
Grace Thompson V 25:34.34
Megan Roe V 25:40.13
Anja Madsen V 25:41.12
Olivia Mettille V 25:44.44
Lexie Engen V 25:48.46
Clara Rooney V 25:57.91
Abby Moen V 26:09.82
Ruby Sullivan V 26:12.30
Sofie Grouws V 26:19.02
Lexie Stammeyer V 26:28.30
Grace Neal V 26:34.20
Mya Sullivan V 26:49.51
Ashley Bjork V 26:57.37
Jenna Lundtvedt V 27:41.01
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Delaynee Frey V 27:41.52
Cora Syverson V 28:24.88
Ellen Rooney V 28:31.61
Sophia Christman V 28:51.43
Sara Gasbarri V 28:54.56
Karen Henriquez V 28:56.29
Kortni O'Connell V 29:19.81
Ella Runestad V 29:24.64
Maria Astillero V 31:21.43
Katya Baldwin V 32:10.51
Lillian Grouws V 38:01.11

23 1:43:33

Crestwood Nashua
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

12 Rachel Steffen V 21:35.01 4 Chloe Matthews V 20:52.83
13 Olivia Ollendick V 21:37.41 16 Aubrey Eick V 21:58.94
22 Kendel Slavin V 22:35.01 21 Jennah Carpenter V 22:34.13
29 Libby Labosky V 23:18.58 33 Ryan Reams V 23:34.90
30 Kyleigh Foster V 23:19.74 35 Kara Levi V 23:39.93
34 Tara Koshatka V 23:39.10 38 Greta Glaser V 23:47.08
36 Mattie Slavin V 23:41.44 44 Faith Carpenter V 24:35.46

Kelsey Stortz V 24:30.03 Sheyenne Bergmann V 25:46.80
Madi Brace V 24:48.62 Alannah Richards V 26:12.02
Isabella Lehmkuhl V 25:56.17 Tamra Trewin V 26:27.80

106 1:52:26 Jayne Levi V 27:47.76
109 1:52:41

Central South Winn.
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

9 Delaney Scherf V 21:30.95 1 Billie Wagner V 19:40.73
10 Hannah Asche V 21:31.48 20 Megan Hageman V 22:31.02
18 Allie Mussman V 22:07.88 32 Ella Willie V 23:31.10
37 Jasmine Mueller V 23:45.73 39 Emma Houdek V 23:52.45
40 Haley Mueller V 23:52.65 45 Quinn Kruckman V 24:48.19
42 Maria Medberry V 24:26.64 49 Yareli Varona V 26:00.80
53 McKenna Jaster V 26:26.72 59 Jenna Sadler V 28:16.34

Shannon Farmer V 26:28.87 Emily Kray V 29:05.04
Hailey Mahoney V 26:35.75 Montanah Zweibohmer V 35:53.63
Maci Kluesner V 26:44.25 137 1:54:23
Mylee Wingert V 27:26.39
Eva Embretson V 28:26.63

114 1:52:49

New Hampton Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

15 Lydia Gessner V 21:57.86 31 Rebecca Schumann V 23:30.92
27 Ali Russler V 22:52.19 41 Isabel Breitbach V 24:06.15
43 Grace Burrett V 24:34.13 46 Ella Vihanto V 25:17.63
47 Campbelle Kolbet V 25:35.43 52 Abby Gaul V 26:17.71
48 Riley Shatek V 25:35.86 56 Grace Meier V 27:01.66
51 Catherine Pethoud V 26:03.82 57 Michaela Blume V 27:36.74
54 Bailey Cox V 26:42.21 60 Emily Schaefers V 28:22.23

180 2:00:35 226 2:06:14

MFL Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

17 Sydney Moser V 21:59.85 Laura Roman V 28:49.30
50 Rose Grau V 26:01.95
55 Cadence Weber V 26:47.37



58 Jordan Schubert V 27:43.84
61 Isabella Bogdonovich V 28:50.40
62 Kayden Gillitzer V 29:46.79
63 Keri Picha V 31:51.66

241 2:11:23

TV
Score Name Grade Time

Jalyssa Blazek V 19:59.81
jaycie Bryne V 21:58.71
Hailey Elsbernd V 27:14.31


